
Class Options Lessons/wk  Schedule 1-11 wks 12-23 wks 24-35 wks 36+ wks 

 Full-Time Intensive 38  Mon-Thur 8:30-15:45, Fri 8:30-14:00  $440 $420 $400 $390 

 Full-Time 28  Mon-Thur 8:30-14:00, Fri 8:30-11:50 $390 $370 $350 $340 

 Part-Time 18  Mon-Thur 8:30-11:50, Fri 8:30-10:00  $300 

Course  Start Dates  Level  Class Options  Details

 Smrt ESL  Every Monday  ENGL 110-130 General English course. Flexible course
change.

 University Pathway (EAP)  Every 8 weeks  ENGL 140-145 English for Academic Purposes

 IELTS Preparation  Every Monday  ENGL 120-130 Offered in Core class and Elective 1 

 Business English  Every 4 weeks  ENGL 125-130 English for Presentation & Public Speaking
(EPP) 
English for the Workplace (EWP) 

English for Health and Welness  Every Monday  ENGL 120-130 Offered in Elective 1 

Name  Start Dates  Level  Class Options  Details 

 Private Lessons  Every Monday  ENGL 110-130  Flexible One-on-one Lessons 
5 hours: $450, 10 hours: $850, 20 hours: $1,600
Application Fee and Materials Fee included

 Semi-private Lessons  Every Monday  ENGL 110-130  Flexible 2-3 students 
5 hrs: $250, 10 hrs: $450, 20 hrs: $800 per person.
Application Fee and Materials Fee included

 CCEL Live Online Course  Every Monday  ENGL 110-130  Visit Website Online group lessons. 90 min a day, Mon-Fri.
$70/week + Materials Fee $10/week
Registration Fee $50
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Calculate the fees at 
canada-english.com/fees

2026 Fees Schedule
Application Fee of $180 (Non-refundable) applies to all courses except for 

CCEL Live and Private Lessons
All prices in Canadian dollars, tax included

Valid for applications received in 2026

Canadian College of English Language
#450-1050 Alberni st., 

Vancouver, B.C., V6E 1A3, Canada

$180 Application Fee
$10 Materials Fee per Week

Tuition Fees

Course Options

Private Lessons and Online Course

FTFTI

Career College Programs

Business Management 
International Trade 
Hospitality Management 

Project Management
Digital Marketing
Information Technology

Early Childhood Education
Health Care Assistant

Lean more at canadiancollege.com Lean more at stenbergcollege.com

https://canada-english.com/en/fees
http://canadiancollege.com/
https://international.stenbergcollege.com/


Homestay per night per week  4 weeks 

 Single Room/Shared Bath (Regular Season) $55 $310 $1,240 

 Single Room/Shared Bath (High Season) $60 $330 $1,320 

 Single Room/Shared Bath (16-17 years old, Regular & High Season) $60 $380 $1,520 

Student Residence per month

 Shared Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath $1,100 

 Single Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath $1,450 

 Studio Apartment, Private Kitchen & Bath (Sleeps Two) $2,200 

Other Fees
 Application Fee (Non-refundable) $180 

 Accommodation Placement (Homestay or Residence, Non-refundable) $230 

 Airport Transfer Pick-up $140 

 Airport Transfer Return $240 

 Medical Insurance per month $85 

 Custodianship $250 

 Materials Fee $10/wk 

2026 Fees Schedule

Meal Plans: 18+: 2 meals/day (weekdays) + 3 meals/day (weekends); 16–17: 3 meals/day (daily)
High Season: May 30th to August 30st, 2026. Rates apply based on dates of stay.
Minimum age: 16 years old

Damage Deposit: $200
Minimum age: 19 years old
Booking Length Minimum: 1 month, Maximum: 3 months

Calculate the fees at 
canada-english.com/fees

All prices in Canadian dollars, tax included
Valid for applications received in 2026

Canadian College of English Language
#450-1050 Alberni st., 

Vancouver, B.C., V6E 1A3, Canada

https://canada-english.com/en/fees

